2020
LEC SHOW SCHEDULE

MARCH
3/20-22
APRIL
4/9-11
4/18
4/24-25
MAY
5/7-9
5/15-16
5/22-23
JUNE
6/2-6
6/11-13
6/23
6/24-27
6/26-27
6/28
JULY
7/6-11
7/18
7/25
7/30-8/1
AUGUST
8/8
8/10-14
8/22-29
SEPTEMBER
9/4-5

TASHA SPRING SHOW **

KENTUCKY SPRING PREMIER **
LEC FUN SHOW **

ETSA SPRING CLASSIC **

KASPHA MAY CLASSIC **
ELIZABETHTOWN HORSE SHOW

BURLINGTON SPRING SHOW **

ROCK CREEK SHOW

BROWN COUNTY CHARITY SHOW xx
SHELBY COUNTY CLASSIC

SHELBY COUNY FAIR SHOW

4-H STATE DRILL TEAM COMPETITION

4-H STATE SADDLE SEAT SHOW xx

LEXINGTON JUNIOR LEAGUE
HOOFKY CHARITY SHOW **
HARRODSBURG SHOW  **

ETSA SUMMER CLASSIC **

LEC SUMMER SHOW **

ILLINOIS STATE FAIR

WORLD'S CHAMPIONSHIP HORSE SHOW

KVHA SEPTEMBER SHOW **

CLOVERDALE, IN

LEXINGTON, KY

LEC

CLEVELAND, TN

SHELBYVILLE, KY

ELIZABETHTOWN, KY

BURLINGTON, KY

LOUISVILLE, KY
GEORGETOWN, OH
SHELBYVILLE, KY
SHELBYVILLE, KY
LOUISVILLE, KY

LOUISVILLE, KY

LEXINGTON, KY
LOUISVILLE, KY
HARRODSBURG, KY
MORRISTOWN, TN

LEC

SPRINGFTIELD, IL

LOUISVILLE, KY

WINFIELD, WV



9/18-19
OCTOBER
10/3
10/7-10
10/10
10/15-18
OCTOBER

10/24

NOVEMBER
11/6-8

KASPHA STATE/KENTUCKIANA ACADEMY REGIONALS **SHELBYVILLE, KY

KENTUCKY FALL CLASSIC **
ALABAMA CHARITY CHAMPIONSHIPS **
BURLINGTON FALL SHOW **

MANE EVENT HORSE SHOW

HALL-O-WHINNY FESTIVAL **

NATIONAL ACADEMY CHAMPIONSHIPS **

** DESIGNATES ACADEMY CLASS SCHEDULE OFFERED!

LEXINGTON, KY
DECATUR, AL
BURLINGTON, KY

SPRINGFTIELD, IL

LEC

MURFREESBORO, TN



