2020

LEC SHOW SCHEDULE

MARCH		
3/20-22	IASHA SPRING SHOW **	CLOVERDALE, IN
APRIL		
4/9-11	KENTUCKY SPRING PREMIER **	LEXINGTON, KY
4/18	LEC FUN SHOW **	LEC
4/24-25	ETSA SPRING CLASSIC **	CLEVELAND, TN
MAY		
5/7-9	KASPHA MAY CLASSIC **	SHELBYVILLE, KY
5/15-16	ELIZABETHTOWN HORSE SHOW	ELIZABETHTOWN, KY
5/22-23	BURLINGTON SPRING SHOW **	BURLINGTON, KY
JUNE		
6/2-6	ROCK CREEK SHOW	LOUISVILLE, KY
6/11-13	BROWN COUNTY CHARITY SHOW **	GEORGETOWN, OH
6/23	SHELBY COUNTY CLASSIC	SHELBYVILLE, KY
6/24-27	SHELBY COUNY FAIR SHOW	SHELBYVILLE, KY
6/26-27	4-H STATE DRILL TEAM COMPETITION	LOUISVILLE, KY
6/28	4-H STATE SADDLE SEAT SHOW **	LOUISVILLE, KY
JULY		
7/6-11	LEXINGTON JUNIOR LEAGUE	LEXINGTON, KY
7/18	HOOFKY CHARITY SHOW **	LOUISVILLE, KY
7/25	HARRODSBURG SHOW **	HARRODSBURG, KY
7/30-8/1	ETSA SUMMER CLASSIC **	MORRISTOWN, TN
AUGUST		
8/8	LEC SUMMER SHOW **	LEC
8/10-14	ILLINOIS STATE FAIR	SPRINGFIELD, IL
8/22-29	WORLD'S CHAMPIONSHIP HORSE SHOW	LOUISVILLE, KY
SEPTEMBER		
9/4-5	KVHA SEPTEMBER SHOW **	WINFIELD, WV

9/18-19	KASPHA STATE/KENTUCKIANA ACADEMY REGIONALS **SHELBYVILLE, KY		
OCTOBER			
10/3	KENTUCKY FALL CLASSIC **	LEXINGTON, KY	
10/7-10	ALABAMA CHARITY CHAMPIONSHIPS **	DECATUR, AL	
10/10	BURLINGTON FALL SHOW **	BURLINGTON, KY	
10/15-18	MANE EVENT HORSE SHOW	SPRINGFIELD, IL	
OCTOBER			
10/24	HALL-O-WHINNY FESTIVAL **	LEC	
NOVEMBER			
11/6-8	NATIONAL ACADEMY CHAMPIONSHIPS **	MURFREESBORO, TN	

^{**} DESIGNATES ACADEMY CLASS SCHEDULE OFFERED!